TM
12501 Telecom Drive - Tampa, FL 33637-0906 - (813) 978-1000 - Fax: (813) 977-3329 - E-mail: sales@cpc-cryolab.com
Features
• Vacuum Jacketed or Non-Jacketed
• Bubble Tight Shut Off
• Redundant Packing Seals
• Axially Bolted Bonnet for High
Seat Loading

WTR - Tube Size, 90˚ Angle Pattern
CV8 SERIES
0 to 300 PSIGHow To Order
CV8 - 088 - C WPG 1 M - NJ
SPECIAL ADD ON
NJ - Non-Jacketed
CB - Cold Box Cuff
TW - Complete Top Works Kit
SG - Soft Goods Kit:
Packing
Gasket
Seat
O-rings
TOP WORKS
M - Manual
A - Automatic Valve without Actuator
B - Automatic Valve with AutoSeal
E - Automatic Valve with AutoSeal
and Control Tip - EQ%
L - Automatic Valve with AutoSeal
and Control Tip - Linear
PACKING
1 - Teflon®
6 - Graphite
Performance Characteristics
Valve Conductive Heat Leak Cooldown Flow Coefficient (Cv)
Size (BTU/HR to 20˚K) Weight (#) Globe Y Angle
1/2” 5.9 2.7 6.6 9 8
3/4” 6.6 3.3 8 12 10
1” 10.4 3.8 14 22 17
1 1/2” 21.8 7.0 34 47 41
2” 27.3 10.2 50 96 60
3” 68.1 30.8 139 162 145
4” 79.9 51.2 182 288 248
All vacuum jacketed valves are insulated with four layers of radiation shielding.
12501 Telecom Drive - Tampa, FL 33637-0906 - (813) 978-1000 - Fax: (813) 977-3329 - E-mail: sales@cpc-cryolab.com
CV8 SERIES
0 to 300 PSIG
Dimensions
Please consult factory for larger sizes.
Size Assembly Part No. A B C D E F
1/2” Tube CV8-084-CWTG 16.5 2.88 .50 3.88 1.0 2.38
1/2” Pipe CV8-084-CWPG 16.5 2.88 .84 3.88 1.0 2.38
3/4” Tube CV8-086-CWTG 16.5 2.88 .75 3.88 1.0 2.38
3/4” Pipe CV8-086-CWPG 16.5 2.88 1.05 3.88 1.0 2.38
1” Tube CV8-088-CWTG 16.5 3.50 1.00 5.00 1.0 2.38
1” Pipe CV8-088-CWPG 16.5 3.50 1.32 5.00 1.0 2.38
1 1⁄2” Tube CV8-812-CWTG 19.5 4.00 1.50 6.00 1.0 3.5
1 1⁄2” Pipe CV8-812-CWPG 19.5 4.00 1.90 6.00 1.0 3.5
2” Tube CV8-816-CWTG 22.5 4.50 2.00 6.00 1.0 4.0
2” Pipe CV8-816-CWPG 22.5 4.50 2.38 6.00 1.0 4.0
3” Pipe CV8-824-CWPG 28.0 8.62 3.50 12.00 1.0 5.5
4” Pipe CV8-832-CWPG 36.0 10.75 4.50 14.00 1.0 8.62
Size Assembly Part No. A B C D E F
1/2” Tube CV8-084-CWTY 12.6 2.88 .50 5.00 1.0 2.38
1/2” Pipe CV8-084-CWPY 12.6 2.88 .84 5.88 1.0 2.38
3/4” Tube CV8-086-CWTY 12.6 2.88 .75 5.88 1.0 2.38
3/4” Pipe CV8-086-CWPY 12.6 2.88 1.05 5.88 1.0 2.38
1” Tube CV8-088-CWTY 12.6 2.88 1.00 6.00 1.0 2.38
1” Pipe CV8-088-CWPY 12.6 2.88 1.32 6.00 1.0 2.62
1 1⁄2” Tube CV8-812-CWTY 14.7 4.50 1.50 10.00 1.0 3.5
1 1⁄2” Pipe CV8-812-CWPY 14.7 4.50 1.90 10.00 1.0 3.5
2” Tube CV8-816-CWTY 14.7 4.50 2.00 10.00 1.0 4.0
2” Pipe CV8-816-CWPY 14.7 4.50 2.38 10.00 1.0 4.0